
Open Graded Meeting Grangemouth 15th March 2011

Event 60m Hurdles Heat 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 713 Emily Batchelor Central f U15 10.27
2 722 Sarah Allan Pitreavie AAC f U15 10.37
3 720 Chloe Nethery Pitreavie AAC f U15 10.58

Event 60m Hurdles Heat 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 704 Chloe McGregor Central f U20 10.93
2 706 Scott Connal Whitemoss m U13 11.50
3 721 Sophie Nethery Pitreavie AAC f U13 12.23

Event 60m Heat 1            Round 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 702 Antony Daffurn Kilbarchan m Sen 7.14
2 709 Shaun Turner Inverclyde m U17 7.40
3 705 James Muir Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U20 7.93
4 732 Claire Anderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 8.23
5 723 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss AAC f U15 8.45
6 714 Selina Henderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 8.47

Event 60m Heat 2            Round 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 707 Laura Thomson Inverclyde f U15 8.64
2 737 Sarah McGregor Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 8.73
3 715 Robyn Todd Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 8.79
4 711 Emma Boyle Dumbarton AAC f u15 8.85
5 729 Erin Meikle GDS f U13 8.97
6 701 Amy Maxwell Ardrie Harriers f U13 8.99

Event 60m Heat 3            Round 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 708 Melissa Murdoch Inverclyde f U17 8.87
2 712 Emma Millar Airdrie Harriers f U13 9.19
3 730 Kelsey Campbell GDS f U13 9.27
4 728 Emma Mahon Kirkintilloch f U11 9.81
5 734 Abby Gifford Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 10.10
6 716 Jack Eadie Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U11 10.62

Event 60m Heat 4            Round 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 718 Alex Thomson GDS m U11 9.50
2 719 Jon Dixon Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U13 9.51
3 724 Gregor Stephen Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U13 9.57
4 731 Mathew Wright GDS m U13 9.59
5 713 Emily Batchelor Central f U15 9.83
6 733 Evie Bartl Kilmarnock f U11 10.00

Event 60m Heat 5            Round 1
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 735 David McKenzie Inverclyde m Sen 8.46
2 725 Ailsa Scott Central f U17 9.19
3 726 Adam Smith GDS m U13 9.60
4 727 Ewan Sneddon Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U13 10.02
5 736 Andrew Stephen Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U13 10.05



Open Graded Meeting Grangemouth 15th March 2011

Event 60m Heat 1            Round 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 702 Antony Daffurn Kilbarchan m Sen 7.09
2 709 Shaun Turner Inverclyde m U17 7.43
3 739 Callum Presland Central AC m U15 8.10
4 732 Claire Anderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 8.28
5 723 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss AAC f U15 8.52
6 714 Selina Henderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 8.57

Event 60m Heat 2            Round 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 740 Colin Milton Cumbernauld m Sen 7.92
2 713 Emily Batchelor Central f U15 8.74
3 707 Laura Thomson Inverclyde f U15 8.75
4 701 Amy Maxwell Ardrie Harriers f U13 9.15

Event 60m Heat 3            Round 2
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 737 Sarah McGregor Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 8.75
2 703 Abigail Black Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 9.10
3 712 Emma Millar Airdrie Harriers f U13 9.21
4 733 Evie Bartl Kilmarnock f U11 9.98

Event High Jump
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

730 Kelsey Campbell GDS f U13 1.10
723 Sarah McDonald Whitemoss AAC f U15 1.25
703 Abigail Black Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 1.35
738 Kirsten Loudon Pitreavie AAC f U15 1.55
716 Jack Eadie Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U11 0.90
706 Scott Connal Whitemoss m U13 1.35

Event Triple Jump
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

710 Fraser Baird Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U17 10.42

Event Long Jump
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

728 Emma Mahon Kirkintilloch f U11 3.41
733 Evie Bartl Kilmarnock f U11 3.36
715 Robyn Todd Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U13 3.14
712 Emma Millar Airdrie Harriers f U13 4.01
701 Amy Maxwell Ardrie Harriers f U13 4.10
732 Claire Anderson Falkirk Victoria Harriers f U15 4.47
713 Emily Batchelor Central f U15 4.33
711 Emma Boyle Dumbarton AAC f u15 3.93
716 Jack Eadie Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U11 2.92
706 Scott Connal Whitemoss m U13 4.15
718 Alex Thomson GDS m U11 3.29
717 George MacDonald GDS m U11 3.45
719 Jon Dixon Falkirk Victoria Harriers m U13 3.73
739 Callum Presland Central AC m U15 4.69
709 Shaun Turner Inverclyde m U17 5.26

Event Pole Vault
Pos. No. Name Club Res.

1 Hannah Lawler Falkirk f U17 3.01
2 Matthew Lawler Law & District m U13 1.50
3 Alana Boggan Falkirk f U15 1.81
4 Ian Paget Shettleston m Sen 2.51
5 Ella Teasdale Unattached f NH


